
Subject Paper Code Subject Paper Code

06-04-2013 Saturday Geography I Paper 2152 Geography I Paper 1152

08-04-2013 Monday Sociology I Paper 2164 Sociology I Paper 1164

10-04-2013 Wednesday Geography II Paper 2153 Geography II Paper 1153

11-04-2013 Thursday Sociology II Paper 2165 Sociology II Paper 1165

Mathematics I Paper 2134 Mathematics I Paper 1134

Home Science I Paper 2101 Home Science I Paper 1101

Philosphy I Paper 2137 Philosphy I Paper 1137

Mathematics II Paper 2135 Mathematics II Paper 1135

Philosphy II Paper 2138 Philosphy II Paper 1138

Home Science II Paper 2102 Home Science II Paper 1102

Mathematics III Paper 2136 Mathematics III Paper 1136

Drawing & Painting I Paper 2107 Drawing & Painting I Paper 1107

Music Vocal Theory Paper 2155 Music Vocal Theory Paper 1155

Music sitar Theory Paper 2158 Music sitar Theory Paper 1158

Music Tabla Theory Paper 2161 Music Tabla Theory Paper 1161

20-04-2013 Saturday English literature I Paper 2128 English literature I Paper 1128

22-04-2013 Monday English literature II Paper 2129 English literature II Paper 1129

Defence Studies I Paper 2167 Defence Studies I Paper 1167

Urdu Literature I Paper 2131 Urdu Literature I Paper 1131

Computer Application I Paper 2104 Computer Application I Paper 1104

27-04-2013 Saturday Political Science I Paper 2149 Political Science I Paper 1149

Defence Studies II Paper 2168 Defence Studies II Paper 1168

Urdu Literature II Paper 2132 Urdu Literature II Paper 1132

Computer Application II Paper 2105 Computer Application II Paper 1105

30-04-2013 Tuesday Political Science II Paper 2150 Political Science II Paper 1150

History I Paper 2143 History I Paper 1143

Bundelkhand University, Jhansi
Examination Programme- Year 2013

B.A. First & Second year 

Date Day

B.A. Second Year B.A. First Year

Morning 07 to 10 AM Evening 3 to 6 PM

13-04-2013 Saturday

15-04-2013 Monday

17-04-2013 Wednesday

18-04-2013 Thursday

26-04-2013 Friday

29-04-2013 Monday

History I Paper 2143 History I Paper 1143

Ancient History I Paper 2146 Ancient History I Paper 1146

02-05-2013 Thursday Economics I Paper 2140 Economics I Paper 1140

03-05-2013 Friday Economics II  Paper 2141 Economics II  Paper 1141

History II Paper 2144 History II Paper 1144

Ancient History II Paper 2147 Ancient History II Paper 1147

Hindi Language Theory paper 1110

English Language Theory paper 1113

Urdu Language I Paper 1119

Sanskrit Language  I Paper 1116

Urdu Language II Paper 1120

Sanskrit Language  II Paper 1117

08-05-2013 Wednesday Psychology I Paper 2170 Psychology I Paper 1170

09-05-2013 Thursday Hindi Literature I Paper 2122 Hindi Literature I Paper 1122

10-05-2013 Friday Psychology II Paper 2171 Psychology II Paper 1171

11-05-2013 Saturday Hindi Literature II Paper 2123 Hindi Literature II Paper 1123

13-05-2013 Monday Education I Paper 2173 Education I Paper 1173

14-05-2013 Tuesday Education II Paper 2174 Education II Paper 1174

16-05-2013 Thursday Sanskrit literature I Paper 2125 Sanskrit literature I Paper 1125

17-05-2013 Friday Sanskrit literature II Paper 2126 Sanskrit literature II Paper 1126

Note

1 Student shall have to enter four digit code number printed on his/her admit card or Examination Programme

07-05-2013 Tuesday

Examination of Environmental Studies of  B. A.  Paper Code 1176 will be held onWednesday ,15-05-2013 in Evening  session  from 3Pm to 5Pm

Registrar

01-05-2013 Wednesday

04-05-2013 Saturday

06-05-2013 Monday


